Classic straight profile armored joints for all types of
industrial concrete floors.
The profile has been produced for more than 10 years
and has proven itself successfully on numerous poured
floors.
The load transfer system in the form of special dow-
els with sliding steel casing is based on Concrete Socie-
ty Technical Report 34 version 4, section 6.5

Profile Dowel type
Profile height,
Hp (mm)
Slab thickness,
Hc (mm)
Visible width,
W (mm)
Strip size,
AxB (mm)
Dowel depth,
C (mm)
Spacing,
c/c (mm)
Length.
L (mm)
JC-T-20-90 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 90 100-110 21,5 10x40 50 600 3000
JC-T-20-110 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 110 115-130 21,5 10x40 55 600 3000
JC-T-20-130 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 130 135-150 21,5 10x40 65 600 3000
JC-T-20-150 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 150 155-160 21,5 10x40 80 600 3000
JC-T-20-160 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 160 165-180 21,5 10x40 80 600 3000
JC-T-20-180 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 180 185-210 21,5 10x40 90 600 3000
JC-T-20-210 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 210 215-240 21,5 10x40 105 600 3000
JC-T-20-240 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 240 245-275 21,5 10x40 120 600 3000
JC-T-20-280 5 | 6 | 8 | 10 280 285-300 21,5 10x40 140 600 3000
Type
Width,
W (mm)
Length,